818 COOPER LIGHTING
PORTFOLIO™
7-3/8"
10-3/4"
8-3/4"
7-3/8"
9-3/8"
8-3/4"

7" Vertical Lamp
1-26 DTT
Ordering Example
Housing, Trim, Accessories and Lamps ordered as separate line items.
Housing Trim Accessories
C7018E 7000LI HB26
Dimensions Length Width Height Cutout
Standard Housing 12-3/4" 11-1/2" 12-1/2"
8-1/8"Emergency 15-5/8" 16" 12-1/2"
Chicago Plenum 12-3/4" 11-1/2" 13"
TRIM
7051=Self Flanged
7050=Molded Trim Ring, White
FINISH
LI=Low Iridescent Clear
H=Haze
WMH=Warm Haze
G=Gold
WH=Wheat
W=Gloss White
GP=Graphite
GPH=Graphite
Haze
K=Cognac
KH=Cognac Haze
OPTIONS
WF=White
Painted Flange
(Self Flanged
only)
TRIM
70111=Single Wall Wash, Self Flanged
70121=Double Wall Wash, Self Flanged
70131=Corner Wall Wash, Self Flanged
FINISH
LI=Low Iridescent Clear
H=Haze
WMH=Warm Haze
G=Gold
WH=Wheat
W=Gloss White
GP=Graphite
GPH=Graphite
Haze
K=Cognac
KH=Cognac Haze
OPTIONS
WF=White
Painted Flange
(Self Flanged
only)
TRIM
7011=Single Wall Wash, Self Flanged
7010=Single Wall Wash, Molded Trim Ring, White
7021=Double Wall Wash, Self Flanged